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LANGLADE COUNTY COORDINATE SYSTEM GRID BEARINGS SHOWN

TANGLADE COUNTY

i
Found 4" iron pipe '
with brass cap.
SURVEY COMMENTS

The coordinate values of the NE corner, $1/4, W1/4, N1/4 and the
N1/16th corner to Sec 25 & Sec 26 were obtained by direct RTK
GPS observations on the corner monuments. The coordinates for
the SE and E1/4 corners were taken from my 2008 project in
Section 25. The CN and CE 16th corners were set with RTK
GPS equipment. Coordinates shown are NAD83(2011) datum.

Coordinates shown are Langlade County Coordinates.

Bearings shown are Langlade County Coordinate System grid bearings.

O 1" (ID) x 30" iron pipe with red plastic cap set
® 2"iron pipe with brass cap found
= property line flagged and painted blue

Section 26, Township 33 North, Range 12 East

Langlade County

Forest

Set steel channel post with
"Forest Boundary" sign,
0.4' SW of corner.

List Points Report
File> O:\Carlson Survey Projects\AINSOUTH FROM PACSOFT.crd

PointNo. Northing Easting

207
214
461
462
466
469
503
523
529

403451.71

400830.08
406064.14
404756.67
406028.29
403345.06
400943.96
404713.01
40342472

673159.86
673085.85
673225.80
673193.10
670613.42
667953.39
670442.60
670569.23
671842.45
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227 Found 4" iron pipe

N 89°12'49" E 1306.32'
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81257 Found 4" iron pipe
with brass cap.

Mon Apr 04 09:56:57 2016

Description
W1/4x S25 from S25 project
SW X 825 from S25 project

NE S26 4lNlPBCFND3XRTKAVE
N 16th $26525 2INIPBCFND -

}' T T 5 88°49'35" W 1317.69 /
Set steel channel post with

"Forest Boundary" sign,
0.4' SW of corner.

N 89°12'49" E 1306.32'

Found 4" iron pipe
l with brass cap.
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Langlade County

Forest

N 87°31'59" W 2645.70"

N1/4 X 4INIPBCFND3XRTKAVE:03232016
W1/4 X 4INIPBCFND2XRTK:03232016
S 1/4 X 4INIPBCFND2XRTK:03232016

CN 16th
CE 16th

Found 4" iron pipe
with brass cap.

2% Found 4" iron pipe
with brass cap.

I, David E. Tlusty, Langlade County Surveyor, do hereby certify that by the

direction of Erik Rantala, Langlade Forest Administrator, | have made

a survey of part of Section 26, T.33 N., R.12 E., Town of Ainsworth, as shown
hereon. | further certify that this map is a true and correct representation of said
survey, and that this survey js correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

April 4, 2016
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20274
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David E. Tlusty, S-1390
Langlade County Surveyor

REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION

NO. |DATE

THIS DOCUMENT WAS CREATED ON LANGLADE COUNTY COMPUTER
EQUIPMENT THAT WAS PURCHASED WITH THE ASSISTANCE OF A
GRANT RECEIVED FROM THE WISCONSIN LAND INFORMATION BOARD.

LAND RECORDS & REGULATIONS DEPARTMENT

SCALE:
1" = 500

DRAWN BY:
D. TLUSTY

PacSoft prj:
AINSOUTH
Fb 13-51

DATE:
04/01/2016

TOWN OF:
AINSWORTH

TOWN CODE:

LOCATION:

SECTION: 26

TOWNSHIP: 33

RANGE: 12

DWG. #:
..263312
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